Industrial Solution Event for Manufacturing Industry

A PAMERINDO INDONESIA TRADE EVENT

MANUFACT URING&

SURABAYA

17 - 20 July 2019

Grand City Convention & Exhibition Center,
Surabaya - Indonesia

10dIN9 S.43ANE

In Conjunction with:

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

. ;NDUSTR'HL -
MACHINE TOOL n%i.'i*‘aGE“S:E’hziﬁ'.‘.fea qroneran 9T | faRoware | &
SUrRABAYA SURABAYA SURABAYA SURABAYA

The 15 International

Manufacturing Machinery, Equipment,
Materials and Services Exhibition

www.manufacturingsurabaya.com



GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturing Surabaya is the largest and leading international manufacturing exhibition with new industry trends, new
technologies and products, and business opportunities. It provides a professional business platform for Eastern Indonesia’s
manufacturing industry. It attracts over 160 exhibiting companies and it's a great chance to interact with over 6,000
manufacturing industry professionals.

WHY YOU SHOULD VISIT?

Inviting all INDUSTRIAL-PLAYERS! Manufacturing Surabaya 2019 Series is a highly focused annual exhibition of Manufacturing

Machinery, Equipment, Materials and Services event with over a two decade of success. The event provides the perfect |
opportunity to meet face to face with potential clients, a great platform not only to showcase your products but to network and

drive your business into the future! Find out in our four days event - all under one roof!

ADMISSION

Entry to the trade show is restricted to registered trade visitors only. Strictly by invitation ticket, business card or 2019 Gold Visitor
invitee.

HOW TO VISIT THE SHOW

Ready to join us? Scan the barcode
and register now! Get our 2019
Pocket Guide (worth IDR 100,000)
by register before 13 July 2019.

2. Bring 2 (two) business cards to the registration counter at
the show.

Opening Hours:

17 - 19 July (Wed-Fri) :10am-6 pm
20 July (Sat) :10am-5pm

* All photographs and text included herein are the property of PT. Pamerindo Indonesia
Venue:

Grand City Convention & Exhibition Center Surabaya, East Java

OFFICIAL HOTELS

Quote the Manufacturing Surabaya 2019 for special rates. Admission to trade and

business visitors only.
Artotel Surabaya

Jalan Dr. Soetomo 79 Surabaya, Indonesia
T:+62-31-568 9000

E: reservation@artotelindonesia.com Visitors in shorts, bermudas, singlets,

slippers or sports sandals will not be
MAL4
5 2, allowed entry.

s it | g Hotel Majapahit
Jalan Tunjungan 65 Surabaya 60275, Indonesia
HOTEL MAJAPAHIT T: +62-31-5454 333 ext. 6226

SURABAYA E: reservations@hotel-majapahit.com

No children under 18 years
will be admitted.

DISTANCE INFORMATION

The exhibition centre is situated:

44 minutes 24 minutes | 7 minutes 4 minutes 15 minutes

Juanda International Airport Tanjung Perak Harbour Surabaya Gubeng Station Majapahit Hotel ***** Artotel Hotel ***
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LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Company

A&D

Actual Power

Alfa Metalindo Indonesia

Antech Welding

Anugerah Tekniktama

Arandra Teknik Mandiri

ARCH

ARO

Asada, Makishinko

Asia Talenta Mandiri

Atlantic Anugrah Metalindo

Atlas Copco Indonesia

Autonics Indonesia

Awea Mechatronics

Bando Indonesia

Berca Mandiri Perkasa

Bireme Group

Brother International Sales
Indonesia

Caterpillar

Cebora

Chain Headway Machine Tools

Ciamix Machine Indonesia

Citra Airindo Abadi

Citra Cranindo Abadi

Citra Sarana Media

CKD

Coolbit

Delta Prima Makmur

Dempolaser Metalindo

Devall

Dewalt

Dia Resibon

Dmg Mori Ag.

Dmg Mori Co., Ltd.

DMG Mori Indonesia

Elite Air Industrial

Emaro Online Indonesia

Eonmetall Group Berhad

Epson Indonesia

E-T-A Indonesia

Fangli Holdings

Fanuc Indonesia

Ferro Servita

Fintek Industry

First Machinery Trade

Flexovit

FNCTrading

Fokusindo Mitra Teknik

Fong Chuan Machinery

FRP Kolowa Fan

Fusheng Compressor Indonesia

Galaksi Metal Mesindo

Gewinn Gold Hotama

Global Standard Air/Gas

Glorystar Laser Tech

Graha Buana Cikarang

Graha Multisarana Mesindo

Stand No.

331
618
402
201
201
187
306
306
4018
125
19
912
132
618
108
1016
912
144

1002
201
515
152
916A
9168
912
816
816
518
102
160
306
15
318
318
318
601
229
201
917
163
915
618
170
618
701
1118/208
830
131
505
506
719
1301
831
194
1118/212
136
160
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Company

Green Plus Indonesia

Grokindo

GSA

Guangdong Rifeng Electric
(able

Guhring Indonesia

Guhring KG

Haas Automation

Hartford

Hibex Singapore

Hitachi Asia

Hitachi Asia Indonesia

Hiwin Technologies

Honda Trading Indonesia

Honsberg Metallsaegen

HSG

Hydromax

Hypertherm

In Charm International

Indobuana Sarana Sukses

Industrial Multi Fan

Ingersoll Rand

Inmatec Gasetechnologie

IWATA Tool

Janome

Jaya Metal Teknika

Jinan Bodor

Jinn-Jinn Industrial

Kaska Teknik

Kasuga Seiki

Kawan Lama Sejahtera

Kent Industrial

KFM

Kimberly-Clark Professional

Kiswel

Koike Sanso Kogyo

Kreasi Dasatama

Krisbow Indonesia

Kunshan Huaheng Welding

Kyoritsu Electric Indonesia

Lavor

Leader Metrology

Leadwell

Legris

Liang Ying Precision Industry

Libra Emas Permata

Limindo Makmur Abadi

Lincoln Electric (Usa)

Liouy Hsing

Macnaught

Mega Perkakas Abadi

Metrix Inspira

Metrode

Mitra Andalan Sistem

Mitsubishi Electric Indonesia

MST Corporation

N.C.R. Rubber Industry

Niigata Seiki

Stand No.

184
605
194
1314

1313
1313
732

701

1030
916A
916A
504

301
1118/205
518

816
1118/213
616

197

316

306

912
1118/201
1030
618

701

115

307

618

1101
618

152

160

201
1118/21
192
1018
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1315
160

618

701

816

516

331

15

402
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306

130

630

402

M
902/618
1118/202
15
1118/207

Company

Nitto Kohki

Norbar

Nord Indonesia

NS Tool

Orion Machinery Asia

Otano Multi Mesindo

0TC Daihen

PAMY

Pamy Pneumatic

Pandulima Jayatehnik

Paradhya Ista Teknik

Power Machine Tools

Qingdao Leader Metrology
Instruments

Qualitech Indopiranti

Radiant Jaya Bersama

Raja Bearindo Aditama

Recoila

Reelcraft

Riyadi Putra Makmur

Rukun Sejahtera Teknik

Sandvik South East Asia

Sane Kuei Machinery

Santi Yoga

Sata

Shimizu Tomoya

Shuter

Sigmaco Saksama Image

SKT

SMC Automation Indonesia

Sodick

Specialty Coating Systems

Standard Taiwan

Stanley

Sumitomo (SHI) Cyclo Drive
Asia Pacific

Suto Itec

Sutton Tools

Taipei Machinery Traders'
Association

Taisei Trading

Takamaz Indonesia

Tata Rapika Globalindo

Tempsens Asia Jaya

Tempsens Instruments (1)

Tochu Thailand

Togawa Industry

Trakindo Utama

Trumpf Indonesia

Tungaloy

Wuhan Hgtech Engineering

Xebec Technology

Yaskawa

Yih Troun Enterprise

Yuken

Yuko & Co.

*Data as updated as of 21 May, 2019
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Alfa Metalindo Indonesia 402

LINCOLN
- ELECTRIC

e
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Lincoln Electric USA
The Largest & most complete welding machines
and consumables in the world.

Metrode Products UK
Welding consumables for Oil & Gas, Petrochemical,
LNG, Fertilizer and Power Plant Industries.

Anugerah Tekniktama 201

Kiswel Flux Cored Wire - Self Shielded

No Gas is required for flux cored self shielded wires,
the productivity of this wire is widely used for
bridge construction, offshore welding and general
fabrication.

0TC Daihen Robot
From compact robots slim, fast manipulator, to
leading-edge 7-axis robots that defy conventional
welding wisdom, we meet diverse customer needs
with a line of adverse manipulators.

a Teknik Mandiri

Osborn
Abrasive, Grinding Wheel, Cutting Wheel, End brush

Bahco
Bimetal and Carbide Bandsaw Blade

Atlantic Anugrah Metalindo 119

RRM
ATLANTIC

Laser Cutting and Sheet Metal Fabrication

We have international standard machinery
facilities, precision concepts, modern technology,
and Professional Services that can produce
customized products with sheet metal as raw
material.

132

Autonics Indonesia

Avtonics

Bando Indonesia

BANDO

Lincoln Electric USA
The Largest & most complete welding machines
and consumables in the world.

Conveyor Belts
The only one Manufacturer Conveyor Belts in
Indonesia.

Brother International 144
Sales Indonesia

Printer Label
Printer Label are the printer that made from
adhesive label material, that in the form of paper
even in laminated ribbon that can survive from oil,
water, abration, and can be used in high or low
temperature. Label Printer composed of keyboard
and display built-in for use that stand still ( not
connect with seperated computer ). Not all Label
printer have connectivity, but connectivity usually
for printer label such as RS-232 series, USB,
Internet, and wireless. Label Printer can be acess in
aplication in many industry such as electrial,
warehouse or workshop, retail, laboratium and
hospital, also fix asset.

Berca Mandiri Perkasa 1016
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Mitsubishi Forklift

Mitsubishi Forklift Trucks has developed a range of
trucks that combine high specificationsi and
performance with competitive prices to deliver
outstanding value for money.

Nichiyu Electric Forklift Trucks

Although Nichiyu electric forklift trucks are built to
last, reqular maintenance is essential for optimal
performance and reduced possibility of breakdown.
Oursspare parts warehouse in Singapore provides an
efficient and reliable line of parts supply to our
distributors in South East Asia, South Asia and
Oceania. Our experience staff and efficient parts
management system allow us to reqularly achieve
more than 80% order fulfillment.

Ciamix Machine Indonesia 152

Acamx
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Flat Bed CNC Lathe from China Type XTRA 520
PT Ciamix Machine Indonesia will show the best
Flat Bed CNC Lathe from China Type XTRA 420 and
Type XTRA 520.

Heavy Duty Slant Bed CNC Lathe from Taiwan
Type KT 200

PT Ciamix Machine Indonesia will show Heavy Duty
Slant Bed CNC Lathe from  Taiwan Type KT 200.

— R
HITACHI Air Compressor
Air Compressor Systems: Air Compressor (Bebicon,
Qilflooded, Qilfree & SDS), Air Dryer, Air Filter and
Receiver Tank

Citra Sarana Media 912

@‘ PT. CITRA SARANA MEDIA
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MARK, ORION, SUTO, NANO And Inmatec
Specialized in Clean Air System Solution and Air
Audit.

—— oy

Chain Headway Machine 515

Tools
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PCB & (BN Precision Inserts

PCD and CBN precision inserts are made form the best
insert materials, produced with stable way, and
inspected by high quality inspection equipment. The
base materials we use are European Nano-diamond
and Cubic Boron Nitride. We also use Nano grinding
machine for cutting and grinding, and use high
precision microscope for final inspecting. The inserts
with anti-abrasive, heat resistant, and durable can
process high-end  manufacturing needs, like
aerospace industry, automotive industry, and IT
industry. PCD and (BN precision inserts are the
essential needs for modern high-end manufacturers.

Delta Prima Makmur 518

delta

PT Delta Prima Makoimr

Mesin Fiber HSG

Dempolaser Metalindo

Sheet Metal Fabrication

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 21 of May, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.



DMG Mori Indonesia

Universal 5 Axis Milling Machines

The Universal Milling Machines of the DMU Series
are offering the economical entry into 5-axes
machining up to  5-axes  simultaneous
machiningThe rigid swivel rotary table allows a
swivel range up to 110°With spindle speeds up to
20,000 rpm the DMU is suited for an universal use
from education up to the demanding production

NLX Series

The NLX Series impresses with its extremely rigid
design and outstanding turning and milling
properties. From the compact NLX 1500 to the NLX
6000 for the production of large parts, the versatile
models combine an extremely rigid design,
maximum drive  power and state-of-the-art
equipment options. The reliability, precision and
user-friendliness of the NLX tuming centres are
properties that convince users from the automotive
and mechanical engineering industries and many
other branches.

Elite Air Industrial 601

ELITE AR

&

Air Compressor
Energy saving compressor 20-40%. TkW saved is
Rp.10,000,000 earned a year.

Water chiller
Outlet temperature up to-10C.

E-T-A Indonesia
© ET-A

E-T-A Production Monitoring

E-T-A production monitoring is capable of
transforming traditional production machines with
new capability of sending its real time parameters
like quantity, process time, and total downtime. All
data visualization/ dashboard can be accessed from
anywhere through a web browser. Data log and
Reports can be accessed anytime.

E-T-AloT Node

Portable loT Node with wireless connection capable
of monitoring real time data in almost any
applications : temperature, humidity, pressure,
flow, digital inputs, analog inputs, modbus
(RS485), remote on/off, power/energy, and many
others. Web dashboard can be tailored further to
meet any data visualization demand.

Epson Indonesia 917
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EB-1470Ui
This interactive laser display solution eliminates the
hassle and costs of maintenance while delivering
impactful and collaborative meetings on a large
scalable display to promote greater knowledge
sharing and enhanced communication. Featuring
finger-touch/dual-pen capability, Full HD WUXGA
resolution, the ability to share two sources onto one
display, and wireless and remote multi-location

connectivity.
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Epson T3 robots make the cost of automating
simple manual tasks truly affordable. There is no
need to expand or alter existing workspace and
maintenance is easy. With outstanding operating
efficiency, T3 Robots cut costs every day - the more
you use them, the more you save.

Fokusindo Mitra Teknik 1311
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Inverter INVT
GD35 Closed Loop Vector

INVT

Type CHF 100A General Purpose Inverter GD20
Economic  High Performance Inverter CHV110
Saving Energy (abinet. Special for Injection
Machine GD35 Closed Loop Inverter

Fong Chuan Machinery 50

m' FONG
WA CHUAN
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JAW CRUSHER
The crushing space is large enough that an optimal
productivity can be ensured.

Fong Ch

Machinery 505

c& CHUAN

FONG

CONE CRUSHER
According to the particle size, specific gravity,
dryness and viscosity of the screening materials and
the varied requirements on products, cone crusher
able to produce large, medium or small particle size
product can be supplied by the FongChuan
Machinery Co,, Ltd.

FRP Kolowa Fan 506

Exhaust Fan

The advantages of the products we offer:- Providing
consulting services and surveying- Noise Level +
72 dB-Warranty.

Fusheng Compressor 719

Indonesia

NX Series 45-90KW

NX series compressors combine efficient operation
with outstanding durability in the most demanding
large industrial environments.

Galaksi Metal Mesindo 1301

Gewinn Gold Hotama

TRUCK SCALE

Graha Buana Cikarang

LAND LOTS
Graha Multisarana Mesindo 160

G

GRAHA MULTISARANA MESINDOD

W firvarias Ared |rechestrial it Supply Co.

FPROFESSIONAL™

Kimberly-Clark Professional

YOUR DECISION CAN TRANSFORM THEIR WORK
LIFE. Help them do the best they can. There's a
KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL* Product that's
ideal for the job at hand

LAVOR

LAVOR wash

The Lavor product range is constantly expanding to
guarantee effective cleaning in every kind of
situation, indoor or outdoor. The Lavor family of
products includes high-pressure washers, wet/dry
vacuum cleaners, sweepers, steam surface cleaners,
floor washer/driers and steam generators: (*) Best
seller - Your most popular product in the market

Green Plus Indonesia 184
| Green P
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Eepos - Ergonomic Aluminum Crane System
eepos was the first to manufacture the crane
profiles entirely from aluminium with a load
capacity of up to 2,000 kg .

A Germany aluminum modular system that is
extremely smooth-running, absolutely jam-free,
extremely  low-maintenance and ~ extremely
durable.

Fezzer - Simple with easy Vacuum and
handling technology

The vacuum lifters from Germany for absolutely
gentle handling, efficient and ergonomically
working processes with highest operational safety.
FEZER enjoys an excellent reputation worldwide as
a leading company in the field of vacuum and
handling technology.

GSA

194

£~ CA
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Refrigerated Air Dryers
Korean Best selling air dryer

Nitrogen Generator
Korean High purity nitrogen generator

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 21 of May, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.



Guhring Indonesia 1313
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CUTTINGTOOLS

Drilling ToolsSophisticated drill technologyMilling
(uttersNear endless tool life with Guhring milling
cuttersThreading ToolsForm perfect
threadsReamersPerfect reaming in all diameters:
ExclusiveLine HR 500 carbide reamer bitDeburring
ToolsInternal and external deburring operations —
quick, clean and fully automatedGrooving
ToolsNEW in the Guhring portfolio — turning
t0olsPCD/PCBN  ToolsEfficiency  for  complex
machining tasksClamping SystemsPrecision is a
matter of setting-up — Guhring tool holders

il

SERVICE
Tool ManagementMore than just a toolDigital
Services made by  GuhringService  with

manufacturer know-howRefurbishing to original
qualityOEM — RetoolingStrong partner with new
processes

1030

Hibex Singapore

JANOME Robotic System

JANOME Robotic System - Desktop, SCARA and
(artesian for wide range of application such as
screw  tightening, Board cutting, Dispensing,
Soldering and Inspection

ZERO1

— A —

HIOS Electric Screw Driver

Hibex is the key distributor for world leading HIOS
electric screw driver. The latest launch of intelligent
screw driver - "JUKUREN" BLG-5000 series BC1T and
BC2 built-in counter.

504

Hiwin Technologies

HIWIN.

A T e

Articulated Robot

A compact 6-axis jointed-arm robot for precise
assembly, complex machining and workpiece
manipulating.

Indobuana Sarana Sukses 197

FT wditrawien bl wok b e

GreComP®

Industrial Air Compressor

GreComP
GreComP screw air compressor

Gl'ﬂcmp-ﬁlupipe

Compressed Alr & Gas Piping Sysiems
-

GreComP Alupipe
GreComP Alupipe : Aluminum Pipe for air and gas
system

Industrial Multi Fan

316
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exhaust fan

Jaya Metal Teknika

FANUCROBOCUT
(Wire-cut Electric Discharge Machine)
High-Reliability and High-Performance Wire-cut
Electric Discharge Machine.

MITSUBISHI EA12S

(Electric Discharge Machine)
Ample lineup corresponding to need for fine high
accuracy machining to high productivity with large
electrode.

Awea NV-850
(High Performance Vertical Machining Center)

High speed and high-performance spindle to
provide powerful cutting capacity and precise
machining solutions. ,

Liouy Hsing LA-530x1100
QOur high-speed lathe as one molding, low vibration
and high rigidity, after heat treatment and precision
grinding to hand shovel technology to achieve
mechanical precision.

Kaska Teknik 307

CV. KASKA TEKNIK

Al Carprawor Tatal Solution

SUC
SUTO ITEC
Instrument Compressed Air, Sensor Flow, Dew

Point, Qil Vapour Sensor, Particle Counter
Compressor Sensor.

Kreasi Dasatama 192

FT. KREAS] DASATAMA,
K. Imprabogrgls=s

Impraboard Sheet

Impraboard's benefits comparing to other products
- Various colors, thickness, and size- Water
Resistant- Light but strong- Economic (less cost for
storage and transportation)- Durable and impact
resistance-  High  re-usability-  Hygienic-
Dimensional stability in extreme temperature-
Resistant to most chemical- Food contact (safe for
food contact application)- Corona treatment
(qualified printing result)- Easy in process
(cut,bend,stitch,glued,drill etc)

1

Impraboard Box

[t is about time turning your attention to
Impraboard as various packaging material.
Impraboard has many superior characteristics are
water  resistantlight  but  strongeasy to
process,great printing surface,hygienic and highly
re-usable. Impraboard is also perfect to be used as
packaging material because it can protect fragile
and delicate product that require greater care and
protection during transportation. If you are using
packaging from Impraboard, you are quaranteed to
have your job to be accomplished well.

Kyoritsu Electric Indonesia 1
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KAP@SITAS
Easy factory visualization systems
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MIRACLE BOY
High-performance industrial oil filtration device

Krisbow Indonesia 1018
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HVLS Fan
Industrial Ceiling Fan.

Liang Ying Precision 516
Industry
_.-'-'-----

Hydraulic Cylinder

With the superior design and excellent quality, the
hydraulic cylinders we produce can ensure long
cylinder service life. Our hydraulic cylinders meet
every major industry standard, with other
certifications available upon request. All hydraulic
cylinders and parts are designed to deliver long,

efficient ~ service with low  maintenance

requirements, - quaranteeing high  productivity
throughout the life of the product.

(NCscrew machining parts

Liang Ying major in all kinds of SCREW MACHINED
PARTS, and has more than 100 machines with over
25-years' experience and 150 9001 certified. We
have helped our customers cut down their cost with
competitive price, consistent reliable quality, and
quick delivery.

Libra Emas Permata

331

&

HV/HW-CEP Series  GX/GF Series
Intrinsically Safe The World's Most
Explosion Proof User-Friendly Balance

Platform Scales

Limindo Makmur Abadi 115

CUT-TORCH FLIX = swses mussiss.

EANONG OIS PoLsHIn

B P LIMINDD MARMUR ABADY

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 21 of May, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.



Limindo Makmur Abadi 115
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Mega Perkakas Abadi

€9 PT Mega Perkakas Abodi

Black RHINO MMA-400 DC IGBT INVERTER ARC
WELDER

High efficiency of power and stable performance
for shipbuilding, boiler, pressure vessel, chemical
industry, building and electrical ~ power,
construction processes.

TRICRAFT Cutting and Grinding Wheels
TRICRAFT Cutting and Grinding Wheels for Normal
steel, low hardness cast iron, sharpening steel, saws
steels rough work, steel cutting.

Metrix Inspira 630

METRIX INSFPIRA

Matthews
Ink Jet Printer, Checkweighe, Metal Detector, Conveyor
System. Etc

Mitra Andalan Sistem

911

MAS

SOFTWARE

MASERP

MASERP (Server/Cloud) is a customizable ERP
Accounting system for Trading, Manufacturing and
Interior Design Construction companies.

Pamy Pneumatic 118

Mitsubishi Electric 902
Indonesia

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Factory Automation System
*Controller*CNC*Drive Product (Servo & Inverter)*
Processing Machine 1) Laser Processing Machine
2) Electric Discharge Machine / Wire-Cut EDM

Nord Indonesia 818

Lo

DRIVESYSTEMS

GETRIEBEBAU NORD

Marmbar of the RORD DENVESTETIMS Geoves

NORD DRIVESYSTEMS
Nord Geared Motor, Nord Inverter, Nord Geared Unit,
Nord Electro Motor

802

Otano Multi Mesindo
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<‘Pamy

‘ Preumatics Specialist

PNEUMATIC COMPONENT

Valve atau Selenoid Valve Pneumatic adalah katup
yang digerakan oleh energi listrik melalui
solenoida, mempunyai  kumparan  sebagai
penggeraknya yang berfungsi untuk menggerakan
piston yang dapat digerakan oleh arus AC maupun
DG, solenoid valve pneumatic atau katup (valve)
solenoida mempunyai lubang keluaran, lubang
masukan dan lubang exhaust.Cylinder atau Air
(ylinder adalah sebuah tabung pneumatic yang
menghasilkan tenaga dorong dan tenaga tarik.

PNEUMATIC COMPONENT

Fitting atau Pneumatic Fitting adalah sebuah benda
yang digunakan sebagai penghubung antar tubing
(Tubing adalah sebuah benda berongga berbentuk
cylinder yang digunakan untuk mengalirkan fluida
maupun gas) atau penghubung antara tubing
dengan  instrument.Macam-macam  control
equipment:1. speed controller = mengatur
kecepatan cylinder/actuator2. silencer = dipakai
untuk meredam suara air compress3. check valve =
berfungsi untuk mencegah aliran balik compress4.
shuttle valve (SV) = dengan 2 buah lubang supply
A dan B dapat secara bergantian supply ke out put C
secara langsung5. quick exhaust (QF) = sangat
baik digunakan untuk mempercepat kecepatan
silinder6. check valve = untuk menghentikan
gerakan cylinder/actuator, kemudian dikondisikan
pada posisi diam seperti pada break cylinder?7. tube
= pipa nylon atau pu untuk menyalurkan udara

Raja Bearindo Aditama 1031

Pandulima Jayatehnik 816

FT. PANDULIMA JAYATEHNIK
FREUMATIC & HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENTS

Hydraulic and Pneumatic components

European products are well known for their quality.
This year Pandulima will bring European products
closer to Indonesian market with competitive price.
\We have an extensive range of both pneumatic and
hydraulic products in stock, so it will be ready when
you need it.

Paradhya Ista Teknik 306

ARO
Pneumatic Pump, Fluid Handling Product.

DEWALT, STANLEY, & INGERSOLL RAND
Power Tools Pneumatic Tools and Accessories.

401A

Radiant Jaya Bersama
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@ NITTO KOHKI

NITTO KOHKI

Couplers, Machine Tools, Power Tools, Delvo Electric
Screwdrivers, Tigon Spring  Balancers, Medo
Blowers.

OHTAKE, TOGAWA, HAKKO, NORDSON, RIVIT,
BRYAN

{ R3A”
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Plain Bearings / Bushing

Customize Plain Bearings-Self Lubricating / Oillless
Bushings-Maintenance Free Bronze Bushings-Wear
Plate / Sliding Plates-Fiber / Fabric Composite
Sliding Bearings-Spherical Plain Bearings

Qualitech Indopiranti 21

Quali-tech

COATING THAT MAKES THE DIFFERENCE
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SPRAY GUN

PRONA
World Spray Gun Expert.

Riyadi P Makmur
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ASADA, MAKISHINKO, etc
Machinery Industrial Equipments.
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Sigmaco Saksama Image

GHBM Bending / Press Brake Machine

GHBM s a National High Tech Enterprise dedicated
to providing Bending Intelligent equipment for
users Worldwide solutions, has always focused on
bending manufacturing industry. GHBM Products
have been covered in many countries and regions
around the world, and have wide users in new
Energy, Precision sheet metal, auto parts,
communication cabinet, kitchen and bathroom
sheet metal, smart home, electronic power and
other fields

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 21 of May, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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Baisheng Fiber Laser Cutting Metal

Baisheng is a High-Tech Enterprise which integrates
Laser, Precision, Digital ~control, ~Software
developing and modemn management.Baisheng
Company products covers laser engraving, laser
marking, laser cutting, laser welding and so on, the
aplication fields of the production involved in
textiles, clothing, toys, leather fur industry, fabrics,
advertising industry, furniture, metal processing,
electronics, etc.Baisheng provide a best seller Flber
Laser Cutting for sheet metal work.

Sumitomo (SHI) Cyclo
Drive Asia Pacific

Sumitomo Drive Technologies

CYCLO REDUCER/GearMotor

Our best-selling reducer with high strength and
reliability, thanks to the unique CYCLO® mechanism.
With its long history and delivery record, it has
become synonymous with the term speed reducer.
Unique Cyclo mechanism results in high durability
and extended operating life. Wide variety of products
available that take advantage of this technology.
Select the best product to meet your needs from a
wide range of capacities and reduction ratios.

Taipei Machinery Traders’ 513

Association

TAIWAN MACHINE INDUSTRY & PARTS GUIDE

Sumitomo (SHI) Cyclo
Drive Asia Pacific

Sumitomo Drive Technologies
0

HYPONIC GEARMOTOR

Right angle shaft gearmotor, with a motorrange of 15
W - 17kW. Awide range of choices (15W-11TkW) to
accommodate all types of uses. Modular design
allows for multiple gearhead and  motor

combinations for increased service factor.A variety of

industry packages and options are available,
including grease lubrication, antibacterial coating,
waterproofing and low temperature requirements

730

Tata Rapika Globalindo

N

PT, TATA RAPIFA GLOBALWDC
Sheed Meaal I.r-nlmmw

Takamaz Indonesia

CNCPRECISION LATHE GSL-10H
High Precision (NC Lathe Made In Japan With
Economical Price.

Tempsens Asia Jaya 198

I

T o o 11«
IR %
:..ui' 5N

Thermal Instruments

TEMPSENS Instruments was established in 1976 at
Udaipur, with its first product as Thermocouples and
RTDs. Today Tempsens is one of the world's largest
solution provider for thermal engineering products,
which includes Temperature ~Sensors, infrared
Pyrometers, Heaters and Cables. The headquarters
are based in India, and manufacturing units in
Germany and Indonesia. Tempsens is an IS0
9001:2008, 150 14001, OHSAS 18001 certified
company with NABL Accredited Laboratories.
Tempsens is proud of its technical solution, quick
delivery, high technical standards and outstanding
quality which have been appreciated and valued by
its customer worldwide.

Heating System

In partnership with KANTHAL Heating Technology,
we provide our customer with state-of-art and
newest technology development in  Electrical
Heating System solution. We are the leader and the
best in the industry; if you are looking for ways to
improve your productivity, optimize the quality of
your product, or to reduce your energy usage, we are
the right partner for you.

Tochu Thailand

Tochu Tumblast TC-312DM

The Tochu Tumblast Machine s suitable for
customers that are looking for an economical way to
clean smaller workpieces, roughen the surface prior
to rubber coating or to achieve a cosmetic surface
finish for die-casting components.

Tochu Thailand 170

Tochu Rotary Hanger TRH-5A

The 2-Hanger Rotary Type Shot Blasting Machine is
a preferred choice for customers that need to blast
cast iron or aluminum castings. The workpieces can
be conveniently loaded and unloaded by placing
them on the hanger in the front section of the
machine, while at the same time the other batch of
workpieces are cleaned in the blasting area.

Trakindo Utama

Trakindo [EY

CATERPILLAR

Built to perform, Cat lift trucks deliver day after day
by providing uncompromising quality to meet the
demands for diverse material handling applications.

Trumpf Indonesia 415

TRUMPF

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It’s based on information provided by exhibitors as of 21* of May, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.

the industries.

Group Visits Guidelines:

- Free access to The Lounge.

Pamerindo Indonesia welcomes groups of team to the exhibition!
Get a special treatment, where your visit will include a tour led by
the Organiser, who will provide an overview of the exhibition,
answer questions about the exhibitors, besides assist you to set the
business meeting with our exhibitors who are the key player in

« At least one week prior notice is required.
+ The group visit required for at least 15 visitors from same company / factory.
- Groups are responsible for their own transportation and accommodation.

» Must wear the company uniform during the visit.

- Group visits not available before 10.30 a.m and after 4 p.m.

To schedule your visit or Should you have any questions, please drop a message to:
Kartina - Marketing Communication Department, email: kartina@pamerindo.com
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This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 21 of May, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.




Empower Deliver
A PAMERINDO INDONESIA TRADE EVENT
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Indonesia

Co-located with:

Mé(HlNE TOOL; L. TooLsE 1 INDUSTRIAL ESUBCON
INDONESIA . H"ﬁggmﬁ}é INDONESIA i W INDONESIA

Manufacturing Indonesia is Indonesia's largest international manufacturing exhibition providing a
professional business platform for Indonesia's manufacturing industry. Incorporating Machine Tool
Indonesia, Tools & Hardware Indonesia and Industrial Automation & Logistics Indonesia, the event
provides the most cost-effective way to increase your business in South East Asia’s biggest
manufacturing market.

Now in its 30th edition, Manufacturing Indonesia is well known and respected among industry
professionals. The show attracts industry leaders and key players in the global manufacturing
industry who want to showcase their latest products and services - all under one roof!

The 30 International

Manufacturing, Machinery, Equipment, Materials and Services Exhibition

Book your space TODAY! For further information, please contact your nearest office:

ORGANISERS UBM INTERNATIONAL SALES OFFICE - ASIA°  UBM NETWORK
INDONESIA SINGAPORE LONDON

Farah Alkatiri Carolyn Lee Leonie Brooker

DONE|ﬁ ® +6221 2525 320 ® +65 62336765 ® +44 2075604311

s| B4 faradiba@pamerindo.com UBM B4 carolyn.lee@ubm.com UBM B4 leonie.brooker@ubm.com www.manufacturingindonesia.com

Empower Manufacturing. Deliver Capabilities
A PAMERINDO INDONESIA TRADE EVENT

MACHINE TOOL &%

INDONESIA R
4 -7 December 2019

Jakarta International Expo, Kemayoran

Indonesia
Incorporating: Co-located with:
MANUFACTARING| | 100LS & X R, ;{ W ISUBCON
HARDWARE
INDONESIA INDONESIA INDONESIA /I INDONESIA
www.machinetoolindonesia.com The d International

Machine Tool, Metalworking,
and Allied Industries Event

For further information, please contact the office closest to you:

ORGANISERS UBM INTERNATIONAL SALES OFFICE - ASIA UBM NETWORK
INDONESIA SINGAPORE LONDON
PAMERINDO INDONESIA| Farah Alkatiri o: .o Carolyn Lee 3 ". Leonie Brooker

INDONESIA| © +6221 2525320 ® © +65 6233 6765 © +44 20 7560 4311

Intornational Specialised Extibitons| 5 faradiba@pamerindo.com UBM 4 carolyn.lee@ubm.com UBM B4 leonie.brooker@ubm.com



For exhibiting & visiting, please contact :

PAMERINDO INDONESIA

INDOIﬁ

International Specialised Exhibitions

PT. PAMERINDO INDONESIA
Menara Jamsostek

Menara Utara, 12th floor

Unit TA-12-04

JI. Jendral Gatot Subroto No. 38
Jakarta 12710, Indonesia

Tel.: + 62 21 2525 320

Email: sales@pamerindo.com

Website: www.pamerindo.com

PROJECT TEAM

Maysia Stephanie
Event Director
maysia@pamerindo.com

Farah Alkatiri
Sales Manager
faradiba@pamerindo.com

Kartina
Marketing Communication Manager
kartina@pamerindo.com




